
Wings
House Of



Wings

5 Pc / 1 dip

10 Pc / 2 dips

24 Pc / 3 dips

7.99

14.99

34.99

7.99

14.99

34.99

Bone-in Boneless



7.99

14.99

34.99

CREEPER
 

SPICY BBQ

BUFFALO BBQ

NASHVILLE HOT
 

BUFFALO HOT

GARLIC HOT
 

BUFFALO MEDIUM

MANGO HABANERO
 

SWEET BBQ
 

GARLIC MILD 
 

SIZZLING HONEY

BUFFALO MILD 

Sauce

NASHVILLE HOT

HONEY HABANERO

JAMAICAN JERK
 

RANCH PARMESAN
    

NASHVILLE SWEET-N-HEAT

DRESSED BATTERED

RANCH
 

CAJUN
 

LEMON PEPPER
 

GARLIC PARMESAN

Seasoning
Dry Rub

HELL
LEVEL

MEDIUM
LEVEL

MILD
LEVEL

1.50



DIPS
RANCH - HONEY MUSTARD - BLUE CHEESE 

0.99



 The house Sandwiches

Double Dip

Two juicy crispy chicken tenders, served on buttered Texas 
sliced bread, side of dill pickles and fries.

Extreme Hot

Brioche bun, hand breaded crispy chicken, coated with a 
honey butter rub, topped with mayo and dill pickles. 

Savory

Brioche bun, hand breaded crispy chicken, coated with a 
savory dry rub, topped with mayo and dill pickles. 

Classic

Brioche bun, hand breaded crispy chicken, your choice of a 
signature sauce or dry rub! Sauce & dill pickles are served on 
the side. Topped with mayo. 

Triple Trouble Sliders

Your choice of crispy or grilled juicy chicken tenders, sauce & 
dill pickles are served on the side. Served
on a toasted Hawaiian bread.

11.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

10.99



11.99House Wrap

Steak, chicken, ground beef, grilled onions, jalapenos, house sauce 
& shredded cheese.

8.99Chicken Chipotle Wrap 

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese & Chipotle sauce.

9.99 Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 

Grilled chicken, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese, 
& ranch dressing. 

10.99 Steak Wrap

Ribeye steak, grilled green peppers, onions, mushroom, 
white American cheese & chipotle sauce. 

8.99 Veggie Wrap 

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, grilled onion, green pepper,
and your choice of dressing 

The House Wraps
Make It a Combo 3.99 



6.99

8.99 

6.99

0.99

0.99

1.99

Classic Burger 

Beef patty on brioche bun, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, ketchup & mayo.

Veggie Burger 

Black beans patty on Brioche bun, American cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 
red onion, pickles & mayo.

Stack It Your Way 
1-Protein: Beef patty, grilled or crispy chicken
 
2-Trimmings & Sauces: Plain, lettuce, pickles, tomatoes, fresh jalapeno,
fresh onions, mayo, ketchup, mustard, ranch & sweet BBQ..
 
3-Cheese: No cheese, yellow American cheese, 
white American cheese 
 
4-Toppings: Fries, grilled mushrooms, 
grilled onions, grilled jalapenos
 
5-Premiums: Beef bacon, coleslaw, cheese sticks, 
hand battered onion rings 

Burgers 
Make It a Combo 3.99. / Add Cheese 0.99. / Add Bacon 1.99.  / Add Protein 3.49.



Chicken Sub
Your choice of grilled or crispy chicken with your choice 
of sauce or seasoning, lettuce, tomatoes, 
white American cheese & mayo.  

Original Philly Sub
Shaved ribeye steak, grilled mushrooms, green peppers,
onions, white American cheese & mayo.  

Steak Sub
Shaved ribeye steak, grilled onions, lettuce, tomatoes,
Swiss cheese & mayo.

6.99 

6.99 

6.99

Small

11.99 

11.99 

11.99 

Regular

SUBs
Make It a Combo 3.99 



15.99 Chicken Bacon Ranch      

Mozzarella cheese. grilled chicken, beef bacon & ranch.

14.49 Veggie

Mozzarella cheese, red onions, green peppers, mushrooms & black olives.

14.99 BBQ Chicken

Mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken, red onions & BBQ sauce.

15.99 House Calzone

Your choice of chicken or steak, grilled onions, 
green peppers, mushrooms & mozzarella cheese.

18.49 Meat Lover                       

Mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, beef bacon,
ground beef & grilled chicken 

The House Pizza

Veggie Topping

Green peppers, mild peppers, black olives,
red onions, jalapenos, mushrooms.

7.99 Cheese Pizza

6.99Cheese Bread 

6.49Bread sticks

Meat Topping 

Steak

Ground beef

Beef Pepperoni

Beef bacon
 
Grilled chicken

3.49 
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.49 

1.75 



Salads

10.99

4.99

Crispy Tender Salad          

Crispy boneless chicken wings, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
cucumbers, croutons, shredded cheese, and your choice of dressing. 

side Salad
 
Lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes & onions, served with Italian dressing.

Regular Fries

Seasoned Fries

Curly Fries

Hand battered onion Rings

Mac & Cheese Bites 

Jalapeno Poppers

Coleslaw

4.99
 
4.99
 
4.99
 
4.99
 
4.99

4.99

1.99

Sides 

Add Chicken  3.49 



2 pc. Chicken tender, fries & small drink

3pc. Plain boneless wings, fries & small drink

Kids Meal

Cans      1.5 
2-Liter   3.25 

Soft Drinks 

7.99

7.99


